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Schwenkarmbox-Grundplatte

Bautteil-Nr.:75 - 4
Status Änderungen Datum Name

Gezeichn

Kontroll

Norm

Datum Name
31.03.2021
12.04.2021

T.Hesse
J.Tolle

21
5

0,
15

3050,15

4

ISO 2768mk
Maßstab 1:2

Material ist vom Hersteller gegeben

Rz 63


